
Régionale COMB
Baudour 9.3.2025

C.O. Militaire Belge

Guillaume COLLIN
ThOR
Percurso : H:Noir très Long
Distancia : 8200m
Tempo : 1:45:00 (12'48"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Louis BOURGEOIS 0:54:51
2. Johannes HEINSOO 1:01:18
3. Stephan VIS 1:13:59

1. 241 00:04:31 530m 8'31"/km
2. 242 00:01:25 00:05:56 150m 9'27"/km
3. 243 00:08:56 00:14:52 500m 17'52"/km
4. 248 00:02:27 00:17:19 220m 11'08"/km
5. 246 00:03:25 00:20:44 150m 22'47"/km
6. 244 00:03:37 00:24:21 270m 13'24"/km
7. 243 00:02:43 00:27:04 250m 10'52"/km
8. 247 00:04:20 00:31:24 340m 12'45"/km
9. 254 00:02:17 00:33:41 230m 9'56"/km

10. 251 00:04:01 00:37:42 390m 10'18"/km
11. 253 00:01:11 00:38:53 90m 13'09"/km
12. 252 00:03:46 00:42:39 260m 14'29"/km
13. 250 00:02:31 00:45:10 120m 20'58"/km
14. 249 00:03:39 00:48:49 320m 11'24"/km
15. 208 00:03:40 00:52:29 300m 12'13"/km
16. 245 00:05:01 00:57:30 420m 11'57"/km
17. 243 00:02:39 01:00:09 160m 16'34"/km
18. 209 00:06:17 01:06:26 680m 9'14"/km
19. 218 00:02:52 01:09:18 140m 20'29"/km
20. 212 00:12:32 01:21:50 500m 25'04"/km
21. 210 00:01:55 01:23:45 140m 13'41"/km
22. 219 00:05:39 01:29:24 570m 9'55"/km
23. 215 00:05:07 01:34:31 420m 12'11"/km
24. 216 00:03:45 01:38:16 490m 7'39"/km
25. 217 00:05:33 01:43:49 420m 13'13"/km
26. 255 00:00:50 01:44:39 120m 6'57"/km
27. 999 00:00:21 01:45:00 60m 5'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5824
https://www.helga-o.com

